1054 i R A W BHEHIR

HH#H FHE k2 WA | X BREH

FisseR 269,118
105/01/22| A H: % %gﬁ;gﬁ%ﬁﬁgéﬁﬁ%@%% 1,000 | 268,118
105/03/15 | A $:RH % ﬁ§§§§§£%§;§g§% 2,500 | 265,618
105/03/15(fTBEBE  (PERTEE 60| 265,558
105/05/22|[{TEEEBE (10548 B G#GE 0 KB 2,458 | 263,100
105/05/22 | HeAthfg A (B (< B 30 263,130
105/05/22 [EMUe A (B4 & INEE20{E*1007T 2,000 265,130
105/05/22[(FBFUT A |62 B A ARAK 110,000 375,130
105/05/22| G #5:E8E 10548 B KGEE307T/1005 8,000 | 367,130
105/05/22 | v dEhE |55 120Gt RS A /K 8582 1500%6 9,000 358,130
105/05/22|ZEM5/EBNE: |G AK R EEHR LS 263 | 357,867
105/05/22|ZEM5EBNE: R a4 Bl pE 2 e 20,000 | 328,867
105/06/23 | A3ERlR  [HAE SRR SHICE 1,200 | 327,667
105/06/23 [FIEUL A [105/06/21F( . 163 327,830
105/06/23 |[EAUe A [Ead &/ INEE30{E*1007T 3,000 330,830
105/06/23 2R EBNE: |5 =M A el Ll 1,800 | 329,030
105/06/23 [$75 5B 1055 SH3E s8R L & B i 18,000 | 311,030
105/12/07| 23R [EIEE-105R R GHRE IS 1,000 | 310,030
105/12/07 [{EERUL A [ R BRI R R IR 6,000 316,030
105/12007 [#BRRUR A [ERE I 5 SRRk 10,000 326,030
L0S/1216 |1 HFUR A |[ReR G B EEERR IR 10,000 336,030
L0S/1216 |1 EFUR A |[RER S B IRRE AR 20,000 356,030
L0S/1216 |1 HFUR A |[REA RSB 2,000 358,030
105/1221 [FIEWA [105/1221F 130 358,160




